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Start Date Day School Opponent Level Start Time Venue Name Location
9/26/2019 Thur. MHS RED & WHITE Varsity 5:00PM Home

9/28/2019 Sat. MHS & SHS Cinco Ranch & Stratford Varsity 9:00AM Cinco Ranch HS Away

10/1/2019 Tues. MHS Bridgeland JV Varsity 6:00PM Bridgeland HS Away

10/3/2019 Thur. MHS Bridgeland Varsity 6:00PM Home

10/8/2019 Tues. SWHS Tomball Splashathon Varsity 5:15PM
Tomball Aquatic 
Center

Away

10/9/2019 Wed. MHS Friendswood Varsity 6:00PM Friendswood HS Away

10/10/2019 Thur. SHS Woodlands Varsity 4:00PM Conroe Natatorium Away

10/12/2019 Sat. SHS Foster/K Park Varsity 9:00AM Home

10/15/2019 Tues. SWHS Black/Gold Meet Time Trials Varsity 6:00PM Home

10/17/2019 Thur. MHS Stratford Varsity 6:00PM Home
10/17/2019 Thur. SHS Memorial Varsity 6:00PM Home

10/18/2019 Fri. NHS Elsik High School Varsity 5:30PM Ness Natatorium Away

10/22/2019 Tues. SWHS Westside High School Varsity 6:00PM Home

10/24/2019 Thur. MHS Strake Jesuit / St. Agnus Varsity 6:00PM Home

10/25/2019 Fri. NHS Chavez High School Varsity 4:30PM Cesar Chavez HS Away
10/25/2019 Fri. SHS Arena Fall Classic Varsity 6:15PM Josh Davis Nat. Away

10/26/2019 Sat. SHS Arena Fall Classic Varsity 6:15PM Josh Davis Nat. Away

10/31/2019 Thur. MHS Cy-Creek & Cy-Ridge Varsity 6:00PM Away

11/1/2019 Fri. SHS Woodlands Invitational Dive Varsity 9:00AM Conroe ISD Nat. Away
11/1/2019 Fri. MHS Woodlands Diving Invite Varsity 5:00PM Conroe ISD Nat. Away

11/2/2019 Sat. SWHS Alief Freshmen/Sophmore Meet Varsity 8:40AM Alief Hastings HS Away
11/2/2019 Sat. SHS Woodlands Invitational Swim Varsity 9:00AM Conroe ISD Nat. Away

11/5/2019 Tues. MHS Cy-Fair & Katy Taylor Varsity 6:00PM Away
11/5/2019 Tues. NHS Spring Woods High School Varsity 5:30PM Home
11/5/2019 Tues. SWHS Northbrook High School Varsity 6:30PM Home
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11/7/2019 Thur. SHS Stratford Challenge Diving Varsity 4:30PM Home

11/8/2019 Fri. SHS & MHS Stratford Challenge Prelims Varsity 4:15PM Home

11/9/2019 Sat. SHS & MHS Stratford Challenge Finals Varsity 11:00AM Home

11/13/2019 Wed. MHS & NHS Varsity 6:00PM Home
11/13/2019 Wed. SHS & SWHS Varsity 6:00PM Home

11/22/2019 Fri. MHS TISCA Corpus Christi Varsity 9:00AM Corpus Christi Nat. Away

11/23/2019 Sat. MHS TISCA Corpus Christi Varsity 9:00AM Corpus Christi Nat. Away

11/26/2019 Tues. SWHS Lamar Relays Varsity 1:00PM Houston Lamar HS Away

12/5/2019 Thur. SWHS
St. John's/Concordia/        Houston 
Christian

Varsity 5:30PM Home

12/5/2019 Thur. MHS Cy Falls Varsity 6:00PM Cy-Falls HS Away

12/6/2019 Fri. SHS South Zone TISCA Varsity 5:00PM Palo Alto CC Away
12/6/2019 Fri. SHS South Zone TISCA Varsity 9:00PM Palo Alto CC Away

12/7/2019 Sat. SHS South Zone TISCA Varsity 9:00AM Palo Alto CC Away
12/7/2019 Sat. SHS South Zone TISCA Varsity 5:00PM Palo Alto CC Away

12/10/2019 Tues. SHS Klein Varsity 5:00PM Klein HS Away

12/12/2019 Thur. SWHS Westfield High School Varsity 6:30PM Home

12/13/2019 Fri. Varsity 5:00PM Home
12/13/2019 Fri. Varsity 5:00PM Home

12/14/2019 Sat. Varsity 9:00AM Home
12/14/2019 Sat. Varsity 10:00AM Home

1/4/2020 Sat. SHS Duel in the Pool Varsity 10:00AM Katy HS Away

1/9/2020 Thur. MHS Westside (Sr. Night) Varsity 6:00PM Home

1/10/2020 Fri. SWHS Mardi Gras Invitational Varsity 10:00AM Clear Creek HS Away

1/10/2020 Fri. MHS Tomball Diving Meet Varsity 5:00PM
Tomball Aquatic 
Center Away

1/23-25/19 Thur.
MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

15-6A District Diving 
Championships

Varsity 10:00AM SBISD Natatorium Away

1/31/2020 Fri.
MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

Region 4-6A Championship 
Prelims

Varsity 5:00PM Conroe ISD Nat. Away

Spring Branch Annual Food Drive

SBISD Invite Prelims

SBISD Invitational
MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS
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10:00AM Away
5:00PM Away

9:00AM Away
10:00AM Away
3:00PM Away

9:30AM Away
3:00PM Away

University of Texas2/14/2020 Fri. Varsity

State 6A Finals
MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

University of TexasVarsitySat.2/15/2020

Sat.2/1/2020

STATE 6A Championships Prelims
MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

MHS; NHS; 
SWHS; SHS

Region 4-6A Championship 
Prelims

Varsity Conroe ISD Nat.
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